‭INDEX‬
‭イントロダクション・特長｜‬ ‭2
‭主な特長｜‬ ‭4‬
‭アプリケーションの焦点｜‬ ‭7
‭技術仕様｜‬ ‭8‬
‭注文・図面｜‬‭10‬
‭主な仕様‬ ‭主な用途‬
‭✔

OPTMSK-
OC-S
Description Order Code
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling
performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit (tubing
to be ordered separately)
ACC-XW-
CHIL-160
6 mm tubing options for ACC-XW-CHIL-160
(2x2.5 m or 2x5m lengths)
ACC-6MM-
TUBING-2X2.5/
ACC-6MM-
TUBING-2X5M
C-mount to Nikon F-mount adapter OA-CNAF
C-mount to Olympus adapter OA-COFM
C-mount to T-mount adapter OA-CTOT
15 m Active USB 3.0 connector cable (power
supply not required) Icron for Ultra 888 ACC-ASE-06887
50 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution
inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra  888 ACC-ASE-08762
100 m Fibre Optic USB 3.0 extender solution
inc. power supply (Adnaco) for Ultra 888 ACC-ASE-07860
‭図面‬
‭単位［mm］‬
‭※1   Assembled in a state-of-the-art cleanroom facility, Andor’s UltraVac™ vacuum process combines a permanent hermetic vacuum seal (no o-rings), with a
‭stringent protocol to minimize outgassing, including use of proprietary materials.‬